

### **Monterey County**

Monterey County
Government Center
Monterey Conference
Room
168 W. Alisal St., 2nd Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

# Meeting Agenda Board of Supervisors Human Resources Committee

Thursday, January 14, 2021

1:30 PM

Monterey Room, 2nd floor, Government Center Zoom Meeting

#### **CANCELLED**

#### NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

## THE MONTEREY COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTEE SCHEDULED FOR:

January 14, 2021 at 1:30 p.m.

Monterey County Government Center
Monterey Room
(Zoom Video Conference)
168 W. Alisal St., 2nd Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

IS CANCELLED